3/15/2021

Preview Order RO3A - E5D - 4 DOOR ADVANCED 4X4

Preview Order RO3A - E5SD - 4 DOOR ADVANCED 4X4:

Dealership Name: Baldwin Ford

Dealer Rep. r-crosno
Customer Name A Christian
DESCRIPTION

E5D0 BRONCO 4 DR ADVANCED 4X4
.116.1 INCH WHEELBASE

ICONIC SILVER METALLIC
LTHR-TRM/VINYL SSTONE/BLK STS
BLACK ONYX INTERIOR

EQUIPMENT GROUP 354A
\WILDTRAK SERIES

.17"BLK ALM BEADLOCK BLK RING
.HIGH PACKAGE

.12" LCD CTR STACK TOUCHSCREEN
.360-DEGREE CAMERA

.LUX PACKAGE

.ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL
.B&O/CNCTD BUILT-IN NAV(3-YR)

.HEATED STEERING WHEEL

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS
DISCOUNTS
TOTAL

Customer Name:
Customer Address:

Order Summary Time of Preview: 03/15/2021 13:33:41

Type R

Priority Code 99

MSRP
$49475
S0
S0
$2195
$0
$3590
$0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
$0
$0
S0

etail Vehicle Line Bronco

Model Year 2021

DESCRIPTION

WIRELESS CHARGING PAD

.2.7L ECOBOOST V6 ENGINE
.10-SPEED AUTO TRANSMISSION
.LT315/70R17 M/T TIRES (35")
FRONT BUMPER, HD MODULAR
FRONT STEEL BASH PLATES
HARD TOP, MOLDED-IN-COLOR
.FRT ROW TOP PANEL STORAGE BAG
SOUND DEADENING HEADLINER
TOWING CAPABILITY

FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET
FUEL CHARGE

PRICED DORA

DESTINATION & DELIVERY

Customer Email:

Customer Phone:

Customer Signature

Sales Code : F23243

Order Code RO3A

Price Level 115

MSRP
$0
S0
S0
S0

$825
$0
$0
S0
$495
$595
S0
$0
$0

$1495

MSRP
$58670
NA
$58670

Date
This is not an invoice.
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