

Preview Order R03A - E5D - 4 DOOR ADVANCED 4X4: Order Summary Time of Preview: 03/15/2021 13:33:41

Dealership Name: Baldwin Ford

Sales Code: F23243

Dealer Rep.	r-crosno	Туре	Retail	Vehicle Line	Bronco	Order Code	R03A
Customer Name	A Christian	Priority Code	99	Model Year	2021	Price Level	115

DESCRIPTION	MSRP	DESCRIPTION	MSRP
E5D0 BRONCO 4 DR ADVANCED 4X4	\$49475	WIRELESS CHARGING PAD	\$0
.116.1 INCH WHEELBASE	\$0	.2.7L ECOBOOST V6 ENGINE	\$0
ICONIC SILVER METALLIC	\$0	.10-SPEED AUTO TRANSMISSION	\$0
LTHR-TRM/VINYL SSTONE/BLK STS	\$2195	.LT315/70R17 M/T TIRES (35")	\$0
BLACK ONYX INTERIOR	\$0	FRONT BUMPER, HD MODULAR	\$825
EQUIPMENT GROUP 354A	\$3590	FRONT STEEL BASH PLATES	\$0
.WILDTRAK SERIES	\$0	HARD TOP, MOLDED-IN-COLOR	\$0
.17"BLK ALM BEADLOCK BLK RING	\$0	.FRT ROW TOP PANEL STORAGE BAG	\$0
.HIGH PACKAGE	\$0	SOUND DEADENING HEADLINER	\$495
.12" LCD CTR STACK TOUCHSCREEN	\$0	TOWING CAPABILITY	\$595
.360-DEGREE CAMERA	\$0	FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET	\$0
.LUX PACKAGE	\$0	FUEL CHARGE	\$0
ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL	\$0	PRICED DORA	\$0
.B&O/CNCTD BUILT-IN NAV(3-YR)	\$0	DESTINATION & DELIVERY	\$1495
.HEATED STEERING WHEEL	\$0		

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS DISCOUNTS TOTAL		<b>MSRP</b> \$58670 NA \$58670
Customer Name: Customer Address:	Customer Email: Customer Phone:	
	 Customer Signature	Date

This is not an invoice.